VANMAR PARTS CATALOG

Published 2011/7 (Jul.)

0CR10-G63601



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+4JH4+TE+4JH4+HTE+Diesel+Engine+Parts

OCR10-G63601 OCR10-G63601 8 BONNET

: (A)=4JH4-TE (D)=
F|g.8. BONNET (B)=4JH4-HTE (E)=
(©)= (F=

REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |

@ B € O E @

124160-01751 COVER, FILLER
129508-11350 BONNET ASSY, HEAD
129508-03010 PLATE, BAFFLE

119802-03070 BAFFLE, BREATHER
129150-03070 BAFFLE, BREATHER
129006-03120 COVER, DIAPHRAGM

129508-11310 GASKET, BONNET
22857-500100 SCREW, M5X10
24341-000400 O-RING 1A S-40.0

124160-11360 KNOB
24311-000120 O-RING 1A P-12.0
24311-000320 O-RING 1A P-32.0

129671-03090 PIPE, BREATHER
129410-03990 CLAMP 22
129671-11900  ABSORBER, NOISE

N
o

PR RRPEPRINMNNMNNNNDWNE R

PR PR OERPROR[RERRRRER

PR PR OERPROR[RERRRRER

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:OId‘T>_S New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G63601 OCR10-G63601 19 COOLING SEA WATER PUMP

Fig.19. COOLING SEA WATER PUMP (oamete o-
(©)= (F=
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |

@ B € O E @

1 1 129670-42512 PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1
3 2 X01357681 CONNECTION 1 1
4 2 X0146531 SHAFT 1 1
5 2 129670-42540  PLATE 1 1
6 2 129670-42520 COVER 11
7 2 129670-42550 WASHER 1 1
8 2 129271-42510  SCREW 4 4
9 2 X00190001 NUT, LOCK 1 1
10 2 119773-42570  O-RING 11
11 2 X03431483 BEARING 2 2
12 2 X02230015 V-RING 1 1
13 2 129670-42560  SEAL, MECHANICAL 11
14 2 X02233001 SEAL, LIP 1 1
15 2 X00370017 CIRCLIP 1 1
16 2 129670-42570  CIRCLIP 11
17 2 X00371040 CIRCLIP 1 1
18 2 129670-42531  IMPELLER 1 1
19 2 129670-42580 KEY 1 1
4 20 1 129150-01881  GASKET, COVER 11
19 21 1 129670-42700 GEAR 1 1
22 1  26106-080252  BOLT M 8X 25 PLATED 3 3
23 1 26306-080002  NUT, M8 1 1

REFER TO Fig.?2

Yes No Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, (J:OIdT>‘_S New, R:OId‘T>_S New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G63601 O0CR10-G63601 29 FUEL INJECTION VALVE

i A)=4JH4-TE D)=
Fig.29. FUEL INJECTION VALVE (oamete or
(©)= (F=
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B () DO () (A
1 1 729671-53110  VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 4
1A 1 729672-53110  VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 4
2 2 129671-53010  VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 4
2A 2 129672-53010  VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 4
5 2 114250-53080  NUT, CASE 4 4
6 2 129508-53100 HOLDER ASSY, NOZZLE 4 4
9 2 114250-53120  SPRING, NOZZLE 4 4
10 2 114250-53130  SEAT, SPRING 4 4
11 2 114250-53140  PLATE, STOP 4 4
12 2 114250-53210  PIN 8 8
13 2 114250-53400  SHIM SET 4 4

REFER TO Fig.7

Yes Yes

N:Old ‘T>TNew, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:Old z‘—_vaew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CR10-G63601

Fig.40. V-BELT COVER & GENERATOR ATTACHMENT
PART(OPTIONAL)

REFER TO Fig.38

REFER TO Fig.31

REFER TO
Fig.20

REFER TO Fig.

@

7 N

@,

5 W

N

® (@/ : ‘](Z@ ‘ &

13

REFER TO Fig.2

(A)=4JH4-TE
(B)=4JH4-HTE
€)=

OCR10-G63601 40, V-BELT COVER & GENERATOR ATTACHMENT PART(OPTIONAL)

)=
©®=
=

REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY I R
A B (€ O (E) (F)
1 1 129271-21350 V-PULLEY 1 1
2 1 129671-55720 BRACKET, FILTER 1 1
3 1 129671-77320 BRACKET,ALTERNATOR 1 1
4 1 121750-59890 CLAMP 140 1 1
5 1 129271-77420 BOLT, BELT COVER 3 3
6 1 128990-77430 COLLAR, BRACKET 4 4
7 1 129271-77430 BOLT, BELT COVER 1 1
8 1 129671-77520 COVER, BELT 1 1
9 1 128990-77610 GROMMET 4 4
10 1 129271-77931 HARNESS,ALTERNATOR 1 1
11 1 23297-270081 RETAINER, A27X12 1 1
12 1 22157-080000 WASHER 8 5 5
13 1 25132-003800 V-BELT 1 1
14 1 26106-080252 BOLT M 8X 25 PLATED 1 1
15 1 26106-080852 BOLT M 8X 85 PLATED 2 2
16 1 26106-100302 BOLT M10X 30 PLATED 5 5
17 1  26306-080002 NUT, M8 6 6
18 1 26106-100252 BOLT M10X 25 PLATED 2 2
N:OId%‘TSNeW, O:Old%New, R:Old% New, S:Old:‘:zNew, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+4JH4+TE+4JH4+HTE+Diesel+Engine+Parts

